Animatics Corporation  •  All integrated motor products made by Animatics are covered by patent number 5,912,541
tel: 408.748.8721  •  fax: 408.748.8725  •  www.animatics.com
OEM Series Planetary Gearheads NEMA 17 Series
7 7 5 .  8 8 3 .  3 3 6 6
D I M E N S I O N  “ L ”
Single Stage (4:1 to 10:1) = 2.17± .015
Double Stage (16:1 to 100:1) = 2.78 ± .015
Part # Ratio Continuous output torque
at 1500 rpm input (in-lbs)
Continuous output torque
at 3500 rpm input (in-lbs)
Continuous output torque
at 5000 rpm input (in-lbs)
Gearhead intertia at input
(lb-in-sec2)
Single Stage
GH17SP004 4:1 75 57 49 1.28 x 10-5
GH17SP007 7:1 60 51 46 7.65 x 10-6
GH17SP010 10:1 48 43 39 6.69 x 10-6
Double Stage
GH17SP016 16:1 81 74 70 1.27 x 10-5
GH17SP028 28:1 83 79 76 7.63 x 10-6
GH17SP049 49:1 61 59 58 7.55 x 10-6
GH17SP070 70:1 61 60 59 6.64 x 10-6
GH17SP100 100:1 47 46 46 6.63 x 10-6
Construction
Type Ratio Standard Backlash
(arc-minutes)
Low Backlash